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Bus Sn696 Méier - Praia do Dendê Go to website

Direction
Ponto Final: Méier : Linhas 663 e 669 — Ponto Final: Praia 
do Dendê

93 stops

Open route schedule

Ponto Final: Méier : Linhas 663 e 669

Hospital Municipal Salgado Filho

Estação Méier : Norte

Estação Silva Freire : Norte

Marquês de Leão

Martins Lage

Monsenhor Amorim

UPA Engenho Novo

Adelaide Chioso

Viúva Ortigão

Mariana Portela

Cáceres

Vizeu

Canindé

Bandeira de Gouveia

Ana Neri

Tavares Ferreira

Rocha

Licínio Cardoso

Praça Natividade Saldanha

Largo de Benfica

Route schedule
Ponto Final: Méier : Linhas 663 e 669 — Ponto Final: Praia 
do Dendê

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Ponto Final: Méier : Linhas 663 e 669

Stops: 93

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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Aloysio Amancio

Colégio Estadual Compositor Luiz Carlos da Vila

Santo Antônio

EDI Doutor Antônio Fernandes Figueira

Gres Unidos de Manguinhos

Cesar Marques

Paróquia Santa Bernadete

Abrigo Municipal Cristo Redentor

Paris

Proclamação

Teixeira Ribeiro

Rubens Vaz

Parque União

Dezoito de Abril

Terminal Aroldo Melodia : Linhas sentido Ilha

Posto Can

Base Aérea do Galeão

Prefeitura Aeronáutica do Galeão

Dirsa - Diretoria de Saúde da Aeronáutica

Praça do Avião

Hospital de Força Aérea do Galeão

Colégio Cenecista Capitão Lemos Cunha

Grão de Areia

Solano da Cunha

Escola Municipal Brigadeiro Eduardo Gomes

Jair Ramos

Praça Iate Clube

Álvaro Torres



Monsenhor Magaldi

Alberto Maranhão

Praça Jerusalém

Henrique Lacombe

Babaçu

Estrela do Mar

Fonte da Praia da Bica

Carmen Miranda

Alasca

Coronel Luiz de Oliveira Sampaio

Garagem Transportes Paranapuan

Gres União da Ilha do Governador

Coatata

Supermercado Mundial

Cemitério da Cacuia

Visconde de Lamare

Ilha Grande

Graná

Mareante

Praça Poeta Manuel Bandeira

Marquês de Muritiba

Dendê

Érico Coelho

Capanema

Menino Jesus de Praga

Max Yantok

Praça Engenheiro Gabriel de Novaes

Ilha Fiscal

Ciep João Mangabeira



Eisa

Amapurus

Ilha do Fundão

Carice

Carice

Esculator Leão Veloso

Domingos Mondim

Eugene Warming

Sobragi

Sena

Jaime Perdigão

Angelo Neves

Aristarco Ramos

Adolfo Porto

Ponto Final: Praia do Dendê



Direction
Ponto Final: Praia do Dendê — Ponto Final: Méier : Linhas 
663 e 669

103 stops

Open route schedule

Ponto Final: Praia do Dendê

Ciep Dr. João Ramos de Souza

Luiz Sá

Jorge Veiga

Ciep Dr. João Ramos de Souza

Adolfo Porto

Aristarco Ramos

Ângelo Neves

Ângelo Neves

Haia

Jaime Perdigão

Sobragi

Eutíquio Soledade

Eugene Warming

Domingos Mondim

Capanema

Carice

Carice

Ilha do Fundão

Amapurus

Eisa

CMS Madre Teresa de Calcutá

Ciep João Mangabeira

Cabo Branco

Route schedule
Ponto Final: Praia do Dendê — Ponto Final: Méier : Linhas 
663 e 669

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Ponto Final: Praia do Dendê

Stops: 103

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-Sn696-3469019876-50957059


Praça Engenheiro Gabriel de Novaes

Governador Martim de Sá

Lélio de Souza

Doutor Agenor de Almeida Loyola

Domingos Mondim

Paranapuã

Gres Acadêmicos do Dendê

Dendê

Marquês de Muritiba

Praça Poeta Manuel Bandeira

Graná

Cacuia

Cacuia

Cemitério da Cacuia

Sargento João Lopes

Sargento João Lopes

Coatata

Macari

Garagem Viação Ideal

Alasca

Ipiaba

Carmen Miranda

Estrela do Mar

Babaçu

Francisco Alves

Praça Jerusalém

Praça do Grego

Monsenhor Magaldi

Ituá



Praça Iate Clube

Marino da Costa

Luis Belart

Rui Vaz Pinto

Naelza Soares

Hospital de Força Aérea do Galeão

Praça do Avião

Dirsa - Diretoria de Saúde da Aeronáutica

Prefeitura Aeronáutica do Galeão

Base Aérea do Galeão

Posto Can

Portaria do Correios

Terminal Aroldo Melodia : Linhas sentido Centro e Zona 
Norte

Sargento Peixoto

Rubens Vaz

Sargento Silva Nunes

Teixeira Ribeiro

Passarela 9

Proclamação

Paris

Linha Amarela - Saída 9

Colégio Santa Mônica

Paróquia Santa Bernadete

Cesar Marques

Gres Unidos de Manguinhos

Dom Helder Câmara

Santo Antônio

Colégio Estadual Compositor Luiz Carlos da Vila



Aloysio Amancio

Francisco Manuel

Praça Natividade Saldanha

Licínio Cardoso

Cotia

Capitulino

Canindé

Gravataí

Flack

Luiz Zancheta

Mariana Portela

Largo do Jacaré

Baronesa do Engenho Novo

Monsenhor Amorim

Bolívia

Frei Fabiano

Miguel Fernandes

Manuel Alves

Rio Grande do Sul

Mossoró

Castro Alves

Ponto Final: Méier : Linhas 663 e 669

Sn696 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rio de Janeiro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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